
Blatt

Seite

K3000/1Ph-230V/B/Not/Therm
Bearb.

e_00983017
voigt

Datum

Datum

1

Änderung

0 76

Gepr

8 93

1

4

28.01.2022

1

2

Name

5

1/

Klinger & Born GmbH
In den Schlangenäckern 5
D-64395 Brensbach / Germany

Hersteller

Betriebsmittelliste

Artikelnr.BMK Funktion

KLIBOQ1 Motorschütz Uc: 230V~40367503

KLIBOQ2 40830500 Bremsplatine Typ 305 / 230V

KLIBOS1 45000120 Not-Aus

KLIBOS2 45000098 Stopp

KLIBOS3 45000099 Start

KLIBOX1 80079010 Netzzuleitung

Einspeisung

1Ph~ 230V 50Hz max. 16A
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